
Monday, July 31, 2023 

 2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE 
Home Teams Listed First 

DATE HOST TEAMS FIELD TIME WORKERS 

SAT 
8/12 

ALL JAMBOREE (VARSITY) 
@Covert Fields 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

  

MON 
8/14  

 

 EAST 
WEST 
EAST 
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

Tuesday 
8/15   EAST 

WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

WEDS 
8/16   

 
EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

THURS 
8/17   

 
EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

FRI 
8/18  RIVER CITY TOURNAMENT EAST 

WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

SAT 
8/19  RIVER CITY TOURNAMENT EAST 

WEST 
EAST  
WEST 
EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

9:00 
9:00 
11:00 
11:00 
2:00 
2:00 
4:00 
4:00 
 

 

MON 
8/21  

 

Central vs Jasper -B 
 
Central vs Jasper - BJV 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST 
WEST 

5:30 
5:00 
7:30 
7:30 

 

Tuesday 
8/22  Reitz vs North - G 

 
Reitz vs North - B 

EAST  
WEST 
EAST 
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

WEDS 
8/23 
 

  
 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 



Monday, July 31, 2023 

 2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE 
Home Teams Listed First 

Thursday 
8/24  Bosse vs Rivet - G 

 
EAST  
WEST 
EAST 
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

FRI 
8/25 

  EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

SAT 
8/26  

 

Central vs TH North -B 
Reitz vs TH South - B 
Central vs TH North - B 
Reitz vs TH South - B 
 

EAST 
EAST 
EAST 
EAST 
 

10:00 
12:00 
2:00 
4:00 
 

 

MON 
8/28  Bosse vs MD – B 

 
Bosse vs MD - G 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

Tuesday 
8/29  Central vs Memorial – G 

 
Central vs Memorial - B 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

WEDS 
8/30   

 
EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

THURS 
8/31   EAST 

WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

Friday 
9/1 

  EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

SAT 
9/2 

  EAST 
WEST 
EAST  

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 

 

MON 
9/4   EAST 

WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

TUES 
9/5  Reitz vs Harrison – B 

 
Reitz vs Harrison - G 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 



Monday, July 31, 2023 

 2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE 
Home Teams Listed First 

WEDS 
9/6  Bosse vs Castle – G 

 
Bosse vs Castle – B 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 
 
 
 
 

THURS 
9/7  Central vs Reitz – G 

 
Central vs Reitz - B 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

FRI 
9/8 

  EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

SAT 
9/9   

Central vs Boonville – G 
 
Reitz vs Providence – GJV 
Reitz vs Providence - G 

EAST 
EAST 
EAST  
EAST 
EAST 

10:00 
10:00 
12:00 
12:00 
1:30 

 

MON 
9/11   

Central vs S Spencer - B 
EAST 
EAST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

TUES 
9/12   

 
EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

WEDS 
9/13   

 
 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

Thursday 
9/14  Bosse vs Central – B 

 
Bosse vs Central - G 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

FRI 
9/15 

  EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

SAT 
9/16  

 

Bosse vs Harrison – G 
Bosse vs Harrison - B 
 
 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

10:00 
10:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:30 

 

MON 
9/18   

 
EAST 
WEST 
EAST  

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
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 2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE 
Home Teams Listed First 

WEST 7:30 

Tuesday 
9/19  Central vs Vin Lin – G 

 
 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 
 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

WEDS 
9/20   EAST 

WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

Thursday 
9/21   EAST 

WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

FRI 
9/22   EAST 

WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

4:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

SAT 
9/23  Central vs Boonville – B 

 
Central vs Boonville – BJV 
 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 
EAST 

9:30 
10:00 
12:00 
12:00 
2:00 

 

MON 
9/25  Bosse vs Jasper – G 

 
Bosse vs Jasper - B 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

Tuesday 
9/26  Central vs MD – G 

 
Central vs MD - B 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

WEDS 
9/27   

 
EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:00 
5:00 
7:30 
7:30 
 

 

THURS 
9/28 
 
 

 
 

Reitz vs Boonville – G 
 
Central vs Mt Vernon - G 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

FRI 
9/29 

  
 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 
 
 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 



Monday, July 31, 2023 

 2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE 
Home Teams Listed First 

 

SAT 
9/30 

 JV Tourney  Boys 
JV Tourney  Boys 
JV Tourney Girls 
JV Tourney Girls 
JV Tourney  Championship 
JV Tourney  Championship 

EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 
EAST 
WEST 

10:00 
10:00 
12:00 
12:00 
6:00 
6:00 

 

MON 
10/2 

 Sectional EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 
 
 

 

Tuesday 
10/3 

 Sectional EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

WEDS 
10/4 

 Sectional EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

THURS 
10/5 

 Sectional EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

5:30 
5:30 
7:30 
7:30 

 

FRI 
10/6 

     

SAT 
10/7 

 Sectional EAST 
WEST 
EAST  
WEST 

  

      

 


