## **2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE**

					Teams Listed First
DATE	HOST	TEAMS	FIELD	TIME	WORKERS
SAT	ALL	JAMBOREE (VARSITY)	EAST		
8/12		@Covert Fields	WEST		
			EAST		
			WEST		
MON			EAST	5:30	
8/14			WEST	5:30	
			EAST	7:30	
			WEST	7:30	
Tuesday			EAST	5:30	
8/15			WEST	5:30	
•			EAST	7:30	
			WEST	7:30	
WEDS			EAST	5:30	
8/16			WEST	5:30	
			EAST	7:30	
			WEST	7:30	
THURS			EAST	5:30	
8/17			WEST	5:30	
0/1/			EAST	7:30	
			WEST	7:30	
FRI		RIVER CITY TOURNAMENT	EAST	5:30	
8/18			WEST	5:30	
0/10			EAST	7:30	
			WEST	7:30	
SAT		RIVER CITY TOURNAMENT	EAST	9:00	
8/19			WEST	9:00	
0/15			EAST	11:00	
			WEST	11:00	
			EAST	2:00	
			WEST	2:00	
			EAST	4:00	
			WEST	4:00	
			VVL31	4.00	
MON		Central vs Jasper -B	EAST	5:30	
8/21			WEST	5:00	
8/21		Central vs Jasper - BJV	EAST	7:30	
			WEST	7:30	
Tuesday		Reitz vs North - G			
Tuesday 8/22			EAST	5:30 5:20	
		Doita va North D	WEST	5:30	
		Reitz vs North - B	EAST	7:30	
			WEST	7:30	
WEDS			EAST	5:30	
8/23			WEST	5:30	
			EAST	7:30	
			WEST	7:30	

# **2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE**

			потпе	leams Listed First
Thursday	Bosse vs Rivet - G	EAST	5:30	
8/24		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
FRI		EAST	5:30	
8/25		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
SAT	Central vs TH North -B	EAST	10:00	
8/26	Reitz vs TH South - B	EAST	12:00	
	Central vs TH North - B	EAST	2:00	
	Reitz vs TH South - B	EAST	4:00	
MON	Bosse vs MD – B	EAST	5:30	
8/28		WEST	5:30	
	Bosse vs MD - G	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
Tuesday	Central vs Memorial – G	EAST	5:30	
8/29		WEST	5:30	
	Central vs Memorial - B	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
WEDS		EAST	5:30	
8/30		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
THURS		EAST	5:30	
8/31		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
Friday		EAST	5:30	
9/1		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
SAT		EAST	5:30	
9/2		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
MON		EAST	5:30	
9/4		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
TUES	Reitz vs Harrison – B	EAST	5:30	
9/5		WEST	5:30	
	Reitz vs Harrison - G	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	

# **2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE**

			поше	ieanis Listeu First
WEDS	Bosse vs Castle – G	EAST	5:30	
9/6		WEST	5:30	
	Bosse vs Castle – B	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
THURS	Central vs Reitz – G	EAST	5:30	
9/7		WEST	5:30	
	Central vs Reitz - B	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
FRI		EAST	5:30	
9/8		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
SAT		EAST	10:00	
9/9	Central vs Boonville – G	EAST	10:00	
		EAST	12:00	
	Reitz vs Providence – GJV	EAST	12:00	
	Reitz vs Providence - G	EAST	1:30	
MON		EAST	5:30	
9/11	Central vs S Spencer - B	EAST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
TUES		EAST	5:30	
9/12		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
WEDS		EAST	5:30	
9/13		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
Thursday	Bosse vs Central – B	EAST	5:30	
9/14		WEST	5:30	
	Bosse vs Central - G	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
FRI		EAST	5:30	
9/15		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
SAT	Bosse vs Harrison – G	EAST	10:00	
9/16	Bosse vs Harrison - B	WEST	10:00	
		EAST	11:00	
1		WEST	11:00	
			11:30	
MON		EAST	11:30 5:30	
MON 9/18				

### **2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE**

				Teanis Listeu First
		WEST	7:30	
Tuesday	Central vs Vin Lin – G	EAST	5:30	
9/19		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
WEDS		EAST	5:30	
9/20		WEST	5:30	
-, -		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
Thursday		EAST	5:30	
9/21		WEST	5:30	
5721		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
FRI		EAST	4:30	
9/22		WEST	4.30 5:30	
9/22		EAST	7:30	
CAT		WEST	7:30	
SAT	Central vs Boonville – B	EAST	9:30	
9/23		WEST	10:00	
	Central vs Boonville – BJV	EAST	12:00	
		WEST	12:00	
		EAST	2:00	
MON	Bosse vs Jasper – G	EAST	5:30	
9/25		WEST	5:30	
	Bosse vs Jasper - B	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
Tuesday	Central vs MD – G	EAST	5:30	
9/26		WEST	5:30	
	Central vs MD - B	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
WEDS		EAST	5:00	
9/27		WEST	5:00	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
THURS	Reitz vs Boonville – G	EAST	5:30	
9/28		WEST	5:30	
	Central vs Mt Vernon - G	EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
FRI		EAST	5:30	
9/29		WEST	5:30	
5,25		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
		VVLJI	7.50	

# 2023 EVSC SOCCER FIELD SCHEDULE

SAT	JV Tourney Boys	EAST	10:00	
9/30	JV Tourney Boys	WEST	10:00	
	JV Tourney Girls	EAST	12:00	
	JV Tourney Girls	WEST	12:00	
	JV Tourney Championship	EAST	6:00	
	JV Tourney Championship	WEST	6:00	
MON	Sectional	EAST	5:30	
10/2		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
Tuesday	Sectional	EAST	5:30	
10/3		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
WEDS	Sectional	EAST	5:30	
10/4		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
THURS	Sectional	EAST	5:30	
10/5		WEST	5:30	
		EAST	7:30	
		WEST	7:30	
FRI				
10/6				
SAT	Sectional	EAST		
10/7		WEST		
		EAST		
		WEST		